














Reason for starting insulin pump therapy

Both hyper and hypoglycaemia 39%
Hypoglycaemia
Hyperglycaemia
Age <12 years
Poor control

Pregnancy

Transfer B 1%
High HbA1c Q0.7%
Patient choice §0.3%

Injection problems | 0.2%

Other 10.1%
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Key Milestone

Agree the metrics for the audit

Software requirements document compiled by
Innove and Innove Solutions

Establish audit lead for all eligible sites

Software requirements document approved by ERG

Software development complete
Pilot site testing

Refine and release software
Service level audit

Data analysis complete

Collate results, produce final project report, draft
recommendations and draft quality standards

Present at Diabetes UK

Date

30.11.2011

31.12.2011

06.01.2012
13.01.2012

30.03.2012
27.04.2012
25.05.2012
06.2012
28.09.2012
12.2012

14.03.2013













- England

~ Scotland

- Wales

N Ireland

Total

Non
participating
sites

Total No
sites




























HEALTH CARE PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION

UK
Average

Enter the number of consultants who deliver CSII
services who have attended a formal CSII
training course

Enter the number of DSNs who deliver CSII

services who have attended a formal CSII
training course

Enter the number of dietitians who deliver CSII
services who have attended a formal CSII

training course

Enter the number of dietitians who deliver CSII
services who have been trained in carbohydrate
counting







Which of the following members of staff
train adult patients on how to use their
CSII? (Select all that apply)

Consultant

DSN

Dietician

Pump company representative

Centres

(n)




Trained By Company













Insulin Pump Audit Uptake - Patients
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